Hava Alanlan

i¢ Hat

2009 YILI EKiM SONU

Dis Hat

Toplam

TiCARI UCAK TRAFIGi

2010 YILI EKiM SONU (Tahmini)

Toplam

ATATURK
ESENBOGA
A.MENDERES
ANTALYA
DALAMAN
MILAS-BODRUM
ADANA

TRABZON
S.DEMIREL
NEVSEHIR-KAP.
ERZURUM
GAZIANTEP
ADIYAMAN

AGRI

BALIKESIR
BALIKESIR-KORFEZ
BATMAN
BURSA-YENISEHIR
CANAKKALE
CARDAK
DIYARBAKIR
ELAZIG

ERZINCAN
GOKCEADA

HATAY

K.MARAS

KARS

KAYSERI

KONYA

MALATYA

MARDIN
MERZIFON

MUS

S.CARSAMBA
SIIRT

SINOP
SIVAS-N.DEMIRAG
S.URFA GAP
TEKIRDAG-CORLU
TOKAT

USAK

VAN F.MELEN

DHMI TOPLAMI

Ist.-Sabiha Gokgcen
Eskisehir-Anad. Un.
Zonguldak-Caycuma
Antalya-Gazipasa

TURKIYE GENELI

33.646
29.802
21.540
4.224
7.979
13.130
9.206

3.263

279.715

140.946
8.356
11.499
90.862
16.501
11.174
3.181
646
118
212
124
1.190

165

308.310

221.797
42.002
41.301

112.402
20.725
19.153
16.311

9.852
134
910

3.387

6.299
656
150

588.025

338.467

i¢ Hat Dis Hat
145.572
42.279 9.871
34.299 14.631
26.306 105.992
4.717 18.539
9.451 11.792
15.653 2.840
11.409 533
257 75
798 317
4.563 152
6.596 1.429
882 -
623 -
1.188 -
673 289
254 -
1.174 11
8.329 91
2.990 198
814 -
3.180 1.213
416 -
2.063 26
4.996 1.785
3.814 303
3.266 117
2.036 -
538 2
1.223 5
5.792 564
16 -
608 -
736 36
1.609 30
483 1.235
308 -
176 -
5.272 23
317.671
48.977 32.033
465 386

350.274

224.370
52.150
48.930

132.298
23.256
21.243
18.493
11.942

332
1.115
4.715
8.025

882

623
1.188
962
254
1.185
8.420
3.188
814

4.393

416
2.089
6.781
4.117
3.383
2.036

688.741

2010 /2009 (%)
Dis Hat Toplam
26 18 24
15 27 18
22 17 18
12 12 12
18 6 11
19 -11 13
24 -17 21
1.506 -36 148
14 50 23
40 23 39
29 20 27
34 34
-100 -100
-100 100
1 1
-8 75 7
2 2
-7 -54 -8
35 30 35
77 4.850 88
-13 13
101 78 94
-49 49
17 8 17
24 1 17
115 17 103
7 -43 4
34 34
81 81
76 -58 73
10 7 10
38 38
-14 89 12
19 100 20
81 -1 14
1.611 1.611
-65 -65
46 229 46
71 77 73
-31 11 17




